Position

City Clerk

City Maintenance
Sewer Maintenance
Treasurer

Museum Staff

Other Positions Held City

Amador
Amador
Amador
Amador

Amador

Department

Part Time Employee
Part Time Employee
Part Time Employee
Part Time Employee

Part Time Employee

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

Total Wages

$10,380
$8,400
$7,800
$3,000
$1,915

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



